
Metro League 
2024-2025 Boys and Girls Water Polo 

 

 

Thursday, September 12  Tuesday, October 1  Thursday, October 17 

Laguna Creek @ Sheldon 
Monterey Trail @ West Park 

Franklin @ Kennedy 
Pleasant Grove @ McClatchy  

Laguna Creek @ Kennedy 
West Park @ McClatchy 

Sheldon @ Pleasant Grove 
Franklin @ Monterey Trail  

Monterey Trail @ Sheldon 
Franklin @ McClatchy 
West Park @ Kennedy 

Pleasant Grove @ Laguna Creek 

     

Tuesday, September 17  Thursday, October 3  Tuesday, October 22 

McClatchy @ Monterey Trail 
Laguna Creek @ Franklin 

Sheldon @ West Park 
Kennedy @ Pleasant Grove  

West Park @ Franklin 
Sheldon @ Kennedy 

Monterey Trail @ Pleasant Grove 
Laguna Creek @ McClatchy  

Kennedy @ McClatchy 
Sheldon @ Franklin 

Laguna Creek @ Monterey Trail 
West Park @ Pleasant Grove 

     

Thursday, September 19  Tuesday, October 8  Thursday, October 24 

Monterey Trail @ Kennedy 
West Park @ Laguna Creek 

Sheldon @ McClatchy 
Franklin @ Pleasant Grove  

Sheldon @ Laguna Creek 
West Park @ Monterey Trail 

Kennedy @ Franklin 
McClatchy @ Pleasant Grove  

Kennedy @ Laguna Creek 
McClatchy @ West Park 

Pleasant Grove @ Sheldon 
Monterey Trail @ Franklin 

     

Tuesday, September 24  Thursday, October 10  Tuesday, October 29 

Sheldon @ Monterey Trail 
McClatchy @ Franklin 
Kennedy @ West Park 

Laguna Creek @ Pleasant Grove  

Monterey Trail @ McClatchy 
Franklin @ Laguna Creek 

West Park @ Sheldon 
Pleasant Grove @ Kennedy  

Franklin @ West Park 
Kennedy @ Sheldon 

Pleasant Grove @ Monterey Trail 
McClatchy @ Laguna Creek 

     

Thursday, September 26  Tuesday, October 15   

McClatchy @ Kennedy 
Franklin @ Sheldon 

Monterey Trail @ Laguna Creek 
Pleasant Grove @ West Park  

Kennedy @ Monterey Trail 
Laguna Creek @ West Park 

McClatchy @ Sheldon 
Pleasant Grove @ Franklin   

     

Franklin and Laguna Creek play at Wackford Aquatic Complex   

Pleasant Grove and Sheldon play at Pat O'Brien Community Center Pool  

Monterey Trail plays at Cosumnes River College Aquatic Center  

Dead Period: July 1 - July 14  Game Times 4:30/5:30   

Practice Begins: Aug 5  Varsity Game Time: 6:00 PM   

First Scrimmage: Aug 16  Girls play first on Tuesdays   

First Game: Aug 23  Boys play first on Thursdays   

Last Contest: Oct 30  Athletic Director Rep: Rob Feickert   

Playoffs Begin: Nov 5  Adopted: 5/14/24   


